— Product Card 06420612873474
https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/nacho-corn-chips-10x750g-06420612873474

Baron's Food

N

Nacho corn chips 10x7509g

Ingredient Statement

Maize flour, sunflower oil, salt.

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

831000
06420612873474
box

Poland

Fort Deli

330

750 ¢g

1987 kJ (475 kcal)
56 g

5749

249

19g

0.88 g

lg

https:/iwww.baronsfood.fi/fi/


http://www.tcpdf.org

